ACS-CONTROL-SYSTEM Gm bH |  www.acs-cont rolsystem .de |  info@acs-cont rolsystem .de |  Eggenfelden |  Germ any  |  1  |
Precont® PS4SC
Pressure m easurem ent Type:
In brief
Application
Your bene昀椀ts
Description
Pressure switch for hygienic and general applica-

1
9
Order information  Model
BKZ0412-VA   Matching cable socket , VA-nut
BKZ0512-VA   Matching cable socket , VA-nut
LKZ0405PUR-AS   Connect ion cable 5 m , 4-pole, shielded
LKZ0410PUR-AS   Connect ion cable 10 m , 4-pole, shielded
LKZ0505PUR-AS   Connect ion cable 5 m , 5-pole, shielded
LKZ0510PUR-AS   Connect ion cable 10 m , 5-pole
Eq u ip m en t